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Fony6

2216681-22
2245909-22
2245919-22
2215280-22
2245412-22
2245022-22
2245417-22
2245425-22
PL-00617-22
2245615-22
2245543-22
PL-00612-22
2245524-22
2215207-22
2216645-22
2245941-22
2215217-22
2215203-22
2245918-22
2215267-22
2223415-22
2245913-22
2245414-22
2215318-22
2245024-22
2245416-22
PL-20879-22
2215344-22
2245935-22
2245612-22
2245020-22
2215299-22
2215284-22
2215286-22
2216657-22
2216675-22
2215281-22
2215331-22
2215994-22
2215271-22
2215993-22
2216679-22
2216616-22
2216637-22
2245418-22
2216661-22
2215332-22
2247201-22
2245756-22
2216665-22
2245539-22
2245515-22
2245023-22
2245124-22
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BiactaHb

205.553
205.553
205.553
208.241
208.241
207.713
208.241
208.241
207.336
207.305
205.838
207.336
205.838
230.593
230.593
205.553
230.593
230.593
205.553
230.593
205.553
205.553
208.241
230.593
207.713
208.241
205.553
230.593
205.553
207.305
207.713
230.593
230.593
230.593
230.593
230.593
230.593
230.593
230.593
230.593
230.593
230.593
230.593
230.593
208.241
230.593
230.593
230.593
210.042
230.593
205.838
205.838
207.713
206.948

Mpwnir

10:33:27
10:33:29
10:33:32
10:35:41
10:35:43
10:35:26
10:35:52
10:36:33
10:37:42
10:37:45
10:37:01
10:38:15
10:37:17
10:56:24
10:56:35
10:37:25
10:56:38
10:56:39
10:38:16
10:57:59
10:38:58
10:38:59
10:41:04
10:58:28
10:40:52
10:41:58
10:40:31
11:00:05
10:40:34
10:42:25
10:42:45
11:01:18
11:01:20
11:01:20
11:01:20
11:01:21
11:01:29
11:01:29
11:01:31
11:01:32
11:01:38
11:01:39
11:01:43
11:01:45
10:44:09
11:01:48
11:01:50
11:01:53
10:45:45
11:02:00
10:43:00
10:43:17
10:44:53
10:44:17
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Ay6Ho, Big 04.09.2022 08:00:04

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:33:23
02:33:25
02:33:28
02:35:37
02:35:39
02:35:22
02:35:48
02:36:29
02:37:38
02:37:41
02:36:57
02:38:11
02:37:13
02:56:20
02:56:31
02:37:21
02:56:34
02:56:35
02:38:12
02:57:55
02:38:54
02:38:55
02:41:00
02:58:24
02:40:48
02:41:54
02:40:27
03:00:01
02:40:30
02:42:21
02:42:41
03:01:14
03:01:16
03:01:16
03:01:16
03:01:17
03:01:25
03:01:25
03:01:27
03:01:28
03:01:34
03:01:35
03:01:39
03:01:41
02:44:05
03:01:44
03:01:46
03:01:49
02:45:41
03:01:56
02:42:56
02:43:13
02:44:49
02:44:13

Kny6 Camb6ip

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1340.13  100.00  2.105

1339.83 9979  4.211
133940 9957  6.316

1338.17 9936  8.421
1337.88  99.15  10.526
133692 9894  12.632
133659 9872  14.737
133075 9851  16.842
131531 9830  18.947
131470 9809  21.053
131149 9787  23.158
131073 9766  25.263
1309.27 9745  27.368
1307.71 9723  29.474
130636 97.02  31.579
130634 9681  33.684
130599 9660  35.789
1305.86  96.38  37.895
129932 96.17  40.000
1296.08 9596  42.105
1293.60 9574  44.211
129346 9553  46.316
129342 9532  48.421
129256 9511  50.526
129175 9489  52.632
128623 9468  54.737
1281.10 9447  56.842
1280.96 9426  58.947
128070 9404  61.053
127690 9383  63.158
127679 9362  65.263
127236 9340  67.368
127212 9319  69.474
127212 9298  71.579
127212 9277  73.684
127201 9255  75.789
1271.07 9234  77.895
1271.07  92.13  80.000
127084 9191  82.105
127072 9170 84211
127002 9149 86316
1269.90 91.28 88421
1269.44 9106  90.526
1269.21 9085  92.632
1269.12  90.64  94.737
126886 9043  96.842
126862 9021  98.947
126827  90.00 101.053
1267.73 8979  103.158
1267.46  89.57 105.263
126333 8936 107.368
1261.14  89.15  109.474
126027 8894  111.579
126022 8872 113.684

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
8.999 0.000
10.124 0.000
11.249 0.000
12.373 0.000
13.498 0.000
14.623 0.000
15.748 0.000
32.621 0.000
34.871 0.000
35.996 0.000
40.495 0.000
42.745 0.000
46.119 0.000
47.244 0.000
48.369 0.000
49.494 0.000
50.619 0.000
51.744 0.000
53.993 0.000
55.118 0.000
56.243 0.000
57.368 0.000
58.493 0.000
60.742 0.000
62.992 0.000
65.242 0.000
67.492 0.000
68.616 0.000
69.741 0.000
70.866 0.000
71.991 0.000
74.241 0.000
75.366 0.000
76.490 0.000
77.615 0.000
78.740 0.000
79.865 0.000
80.990 0.000
82.115 0.000
83.240 0.000
84.364 0.000
85.489 0.000
86.614 0.000
87.739 0.000
88.864 0.000
89.989 0.000
91.114 0.000
92.238 0.000
93.363 0.000
94.488 0.000
96.738 0.000
98.988 0.000
100.112 0.000
101.237  0.000

Fony6oBop

Tvma P.O.
Tuma P.O.
Tuma P.O.
Bypwuii |.1.
Bypwuii 1.
Bynii C.A.
Bypuii 1.
Bypwii |.4.
MacHuk O.M.
Caska B.C.

bapHa-Tumypa P.T1.

MacHuk O.M.

bapHa-Tumypa P.I1.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

[enbXunHcbKni M.B.

Tuma P.O.

lenbXunHcbknii M.B.

[enbXxunHcbkni M.B.

Tuma P.O.

lenbXunHcbknii M.B.

Tuma P.O.
Tuma P.O.
Bypwi |.4.

[enbxxunHcbknii M.B.

Bynini C.A.
Bypwuii 1.
Tuma P.O.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Tuma P.O.
Caeka B.C.
Bynin C.A.

lenbXunHcbkni M.B.
[enbXunHcbknin M.B.
[enbxunHcbknii M.B.

Onina A.C.

lenbXunHcbknii M.B.

TenbXxnHcbKkni M.B.

Onina A.C.

FenbXunHcbKnii M.B.
[enbXxunHcbknin M.B.

Onina A.C.

[enb>xuHcbkuii M.B.
[enbxxunHcbknii M.B.

TenbXunHcbKni M.B.

Bypwuii 1.

[enbxxunHcbknii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Kynac 1.B.

lenbXuHcbkmin M.B.
bapHa-Tumypa P.I1.
bapHa-Tumypa P.I1.

Bynin C.A.
Mopga O.3.

Kny6

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
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74
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76
77
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82
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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93
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2245002-22
2245008-22
2245308-22
2245324-22
2215311-22
2215241-22
2215301-22
2245401-22
2245420-22
2245009-22
2245427-22
2245522-22
2215238-22
2245906-22
2245042-22
2247208-22
2245937-22
2215204-22
2245907-22
2245965-22
2245939-22
2245041-22
PL-00514-22
PL-00592-22
2215259-22
PL-00549-22
2215320-22
2245959-22
2245910-22
2216639-22
2216658-22
2245546-22
2245979-22
PL-00694-22
2245107-22
2216664-22
2215293-22
2215253-22
2245304-22
2245030-22
2245528-22
2245974-22
2215261-22
2245923-22
2245018-22
2245562-22
2245511-22
2245137-22
2215268-22
2245592-22
2215337-22
2216620-22
2245406-22
2245432-22
2245130-22
2245934-22
2215258-22
2245795-22
2245949-22
2245606-22
2215317-22
2245131-22

2247202-22

a4 a0 A A 0O 2 a4 a0 0 A OO0 N 0O 00 24 a4 N 0O 000 AN 00 44 OO A A O 00 N 00000 A0 O

—_

207.713
207.713
223.620
223.620
230.593
230.593
230.593
208.241
208.241
207.713
208.241
205.838
230.593
205.553
207.336
230.593
205.553
205.838
205.553
205.553
205.553
207.336
207.336
207.336
230.593
207.336
230.593
205.553
205.553
230.593
230.593
205.838
205.553
207.336
206.948
230.593
230.593
230.593
223.620
207.713
205.838
205.553
230.593
205.553
207.713
205.838
205.838
206.948
230.593
230.593
230.593
230.593
208.241
208.241
206.948
205.553
230.593
210.042
205.553
207.305
230.593
206.948

230.593

10:44:58
10:45:09
10:58:05
10:58:22
11:04:01
11:04:05
11:04:08
10:47:18
10:47:23
10:47:02
10:48:05
10:46:23
11:06:44
10:47:04
10:48:47
11:08:05
10:47:50
10:48:06
10:49:27
10:51:13
10:51:18
10:52:58
10:53:02
10:53:17
11:12:56
10:53:30
11:15:14
10:54:09
10:54:09
11:15:33
11:15:50
10:55:12
10:56:28
10:58:40
10:59:18
11:20:20
11:20:22
11:20:25
11:15:18
11:01:39
11:02:07
11:02:21
11:24:41
11:03:43
11:05:45
11:04:13
11:04:18
11:07:28
11:29:13
11:29:22
11:29:24
11:29:33
11:09:30
11:09:32
11:09:03
11:08:35
11:32:43
11:14:02
11:11:02
11:12:43
11:36:09
11:17:58

11:43:06

02:44:54
02:45:05
02:58:01
02:58:18
03:03:57
03:04:01
03:04:04
02:47:14
02:47:19
02:46:58
02:48:01
02:46:19
03:06:40
02:47:00
02:48:43
03:08:01
02:47:46
02:48:02
02:49:23
02:51:09
02:51:14
02:52:54
02:52:58
02:53:13
03:12:52
02:53:26
03:15:10
02:54:05
02:54:05
03:15:29
03:15:46
02:55:08
02:56:24
02:58:36
02:59:14
03:20:16
03:20:18
03:20:21
03:15:14
03:01:35
03:02:03
03:02:17
03:24:37
03:03:39
03:05:41
03:04:09
03:04:14
03:07:24
03:29:09
03:29:18
03:29:20
03:29:29
03:09:26
03:09:28
03:08:59
03:08:31
03:32:39
03:13:58
03:10:58
03:12:39
03:36:05
03:17:54

03:43:02

1259.63
1258.23
1256.18
1254.18
1253.57
1253.11
1252.77
1245.21
1244.59
1244.04
1239.41
1237.63
1235.32
1230.86
1228.90
1226.45
1225.23
1224.99
1213.54
1201.01
1200.43
1199.17
1198.71
1196.98
1195.61
1195.48
1181.52
1180.77
1180.77
1179.61
1177.90
1175.32
1165.27
1160.90
1154.63
1151.43
1151.24
1150.95
1145.40
1143.90
1130.67
1127.66
1126.95
1119.26
1118.64
1117.78
1117.27
1104.31
1102.53
1101.74
1101.56
1100.77
1099.28
1099.09
1095.06
1090.37
1084.38
1082.88
1076.38
1076.07
1067.15
1045.72

1033.90

88.51
88.30
88.09
87.87
87.66
87.45
87.23
87.02
86.81
86.60
86.38
86.17
85.96
85.74
85.53
85.32
85.11
84.89
84.68
84.47
84.26
84.04
83.83
83.62
83.40
83.19
82.98
82.77
82.55
82.34
82.13
81.91
81.70
81.49
81.28
81.06
80.85
80.64
80.43
80.21
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

115.789
117.895
120.000
122.105
124.211
126316
128.421
130.526
132.632
134.737
136.842
138.947
141.053
143.158
145.263
147.368
149.474
151.579
153.684
155.789
157.895
160.000
162.105
164.211
166.316
168.421
170.526
172.632
174.737
176.842
178.947
181.053
183.158
185.263
187.368
189.474
191.579
193.684
195.789
197.895
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

102.362
103.487
104.612
105.737
106.862
107.987
109.111
110.236
111.361
112.486
113.611
114.736
115.861
116.985
118.110
119.235
120.360
121.485
125.984
128.234
129.359
130.484
131.609
132.733
133.858
134.983
138.358
139.483
140.607
141.732
142.857
143.982
145.107
146.232
147.357
148.481
149.606
150.731
151.856
152.981
154.106
155.231
156.355
157.480
158.605
159.730
160.855
164.229
165.354
166.479
167.604
168.729
169.854
170.979
173.228
174.353
178.853
179.978
181.102
182.227
183.352
184.477

191.226

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Byninn C.A.
Bynin C.A.
Caran A.4.
Caran A.A.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
lenbXXunHcbKnii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Bypuii |A.
Bypwuii 1.
Bynin C.A.
Bypwi |.A.

bapHa-Tumypa P.I1.
enbXuHcbkmin M.B.

Tuma P.O.
MacHuk O.M.

[enb>XxuHcbkuii M.B.

Tuma P.O.

bapHa-Tumypa P.I1.

Tuma P.O.

Tuma P.O.

Tuma P.O.
MacHuk O.M.
MacHuk O.M.
MacHuk O.M.

lenbXunHcbKni M.B.

MacHuk O.M.

lenbXunHcbknii M.B.

Tuma P.O.
Tuma P.O.

lenbXXnHcbkni M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.
bapHa-Tumypa P.I1.

Tuma P.O.
MacHuk O.M.
Mopgaa O.3.

[enbxunHcbknii M.B.
[enbXunHcbKni M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Caran 4.4.
Bynin C.A.

bapHa-Tumypa P.I1.

Tuma P.O.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Tuma P.O.
Bynin C.A.

bapHa-Tumypa P.I1.
BapHa-Tumypa P.T1.

Mopga O.3.

TenbXunHcbkni M.B.

Onina A.C.

TenbXunHcbknii M.B.
[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Bypuii |1.
Bypwi |.4.
Mopga O.3.
Tuma P.O.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Kynsac I.B.
Tuma P.O.
Caeka B.C.

FenbXunHcbKni M.B.

Mopga O.3.

[enbXunHcbknii M.B.

Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Cambip



2245007-22
2245768-22
2245421-22
2216668-22

N =

207.713
210.042
208.241
230.593

11:23:33
11:28:15
11:27:06
11:53:54

03:23:29
03:28:11
03:27:02
03:53:50

1020.79
1008.93
1005.83
986.14

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

193.476

196.850

199.100
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Byninn C.A. Cambip
Kynsc 1.B. Cambip
Bypwuii |A. Cambip
lenbxxvHcbkmin M.B. Cambip

02.07.2025 16:51:47



